
Lean Six Sigma Green Belt Zertifizierung
(25019-A)

Date: 06.05.2025 14:30 - 28.10.2025 15:30
Location: Swissmem Academy, Winterthur

Timetable

We reserve the right to make changes. Please check the dates again in the MEMcampus Cockpit
shortly before the course starts. For longer courses, changes may still occur after the start.

Lean Six Sigma Green Belt Zertifizierung (25019-A)

Online - Kick-off LSS Green
Belt

Tue, 06.05.2025 14:30
- 16:30

Online
Aslam
Jilani

Online - Coaching Projekt
Auswahl

Tue, 13.05.2025 14:30
- 16:30

Online
Aslam
Jilani

Präsenz - Training Define &
Measure

Tue, 20.05.2025 08:30
- 16:30

Swissmem Academy,
Winterthur

Aslam
Jilani

Online - Coaching Gemba
Walk/A3

Tue, 03.06.2025 15:00
- 16:00

Online
Aslam
Jilani

Online - Coaching Gemba
Walk/A3

Tue, 10.06.2025 15:00
- 16:00

Online
Aslam
Jilani

Präsenz-Training Analyse
Tue, 24.06.2025 08:30
- 16:30

Swissmem Academy,
Winterthur

Aslam
Jilani

Online - Coaching Mini- Tue, 01.07.2025 15:00 Online Aslam
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Projekte/A3 - 16:00 Jilani

Online - Coaching Mini-
Projekte/A3

Tue, 19.08.2025 15:00
- 16:00

Online
Aslam
Jilani

Präsenz-Training Improve/
Control

Tue, 26.08.2025 08:30
- 16:30

Swissmem Academy,
Winterthur

Aslam
Jilani

Online - Coaching Mini-
Projekte/A3

Wed, 03.09.2025
15:00 - 16:00

Online
Aslam
Jilani

Online - Coaching Mini-
Projekte/A3

Wed, 24.09.2025
15:00 - 16:00

Online
Aslam
Jilani

Präsenz - Test/ Zertifikation
Tue, 28.10.2025 08:30
- 16:30

Swissmem Academy,
Winterthur

Aslam
Jilani

Swissmem Academy
Brühlbergstrasse 4
8400 Winterthur
Tel.: 052 260 54 54
Mail: info@swissmem-academy.ch
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